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Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 a Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00

+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 10.00

+ Annen Luk (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Schreider Robert (2014) 10.00

+ Hollenstein Urban (2014) 10.00

1 d Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 10.00

1 e Matter Sony (2013) 10.00
+ Meier Pascal (2013) 10.00

1 f Lütolf Marius (2015) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 10.00

1 g Iten Lorenz (2014) 10.00
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 10.00

1 h Föhn Kevin (2014) 10.00
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00

1 i Abegg Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Meier Kilian (2014) 10.00

1 a Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 b Imboden Lavin (2013) 9.75
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 9.75

1 c Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 9.75

1 d Goddard Oliver (2014) 9.75
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 9.75

1 e Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
+ Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75

1 f Arnold Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 9.75

2 a Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00
- Steiger Robin (2014) 9.00

2 b Steiger Robin (2014) 9.00
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00

2 c Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.00
- Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00

2 d Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.00
- Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00

2 e Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00
- Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.00

2 f Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00
- Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.00

3 a Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50
o Goddard Oliver (2014) 8.50

3 b Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50
o Henggeler Laurin (2015) 8.50

3 c Riebli Julian (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

3 d Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 8.50
o Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50

3 e Meier Pascal (2013) 8.50
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.50

3 f Meier Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

3 g Küchler Simon (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

3 h Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50

3 i Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50
o Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50

3 j Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50

3 k Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

3 l Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50

3 m Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50

3 n Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

3 o Annen Luk (2014) 8.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a von Wyl Corsin (2011) 10.00

+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00

+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00

+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 10.00

1 d Spichtig Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 e Iten Urs (2011) 10.00
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

1 f Iten Raphael (2011) 10.00
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

1 g Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00

1 h Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

1 a Woger Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 b von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 9.75

1 c Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.75
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 9.75

1 d Meier Robin (2011) 9.75
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 e Lütolf Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75

1 f Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 g Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75

2 a Noti Joel (2011) 9.00
- Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.00

2 b Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.00
- Noti Joel (2011) 9.00

3 a von Ah Remo (2011) 8.75
- Iten Kilian (2011) 8.75

3 b Iten Kilian (2011) 8.75
- von Ah Remo (2011) 8.75

3 c Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.75
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75

3 d Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
- Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.75

3 e Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.75
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.75

4 a Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

4 b Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

4 c Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

4 d Röllin Sven (2011) 8.50
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50

4 e Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 f Noti Dominic (2012) 8.50
o Iten Urs (2011) 8.50

4 g Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

4 h Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Spichtig Luca (2012) 8.50

4 i Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 j Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

4 k Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

4 l Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Meier Robin (2011) 8.50

4 m Brägger Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00

+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00

+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
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1 d Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00

1 e Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00
+ Röllin Janick (2009) 10.00

1 f Bättig Flavio (2010) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 g Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 a Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

1 b Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75

1 c Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

1 d Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Iten Dario (2009) 9.75

1 e Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Marty Ivan (2009) 9.75

2 a Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00
- Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.00

2 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00

3 a Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75

3 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
- Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.75

4 a Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50

4 b Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

4 c Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

4 d Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50

4 e Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

4 f Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

4 g Meier Severin (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

4 h Marty Ivan (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

4 i Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

4 j Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

4 k Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

4 l Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 m Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Iten Dario (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00

+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Röllin Grischa (2007) 9.75

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75

1 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75

1 c Iten Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 d Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75

1 e Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75

2 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75

2 b Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

2 c von Moos Nico (2006) 8.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

3 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Röllin Grischa (2007) 8.50

3 b Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

3 c Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

3 d Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

3 e Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

3 f Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50


